
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
SPORTWAGEN TDI
VIN: 3VWPL7AJXEM603254
WAGON 4 DR
2.0L I4 F 16V
DIESEL
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Title History  Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Additional History  Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

30 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

185,352 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History  Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2013 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 7 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota, Michigan Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 20,309/yr 22,264/yr

Last reported odometer reading 93,682 185,352

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
20,309 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported   NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Minnesota

08/20/2013   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/03/2013   25   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/12/2013   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/12/2013   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

10/12/2013   40   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/24/2013   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shakopee, MN
Title #GY297A207

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/19/2013   3,314   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/10/2014   9,655   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 10,000 mile service performed

07/02/2014   19,211   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed
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 109 Customer Favorites

 109 Customer Favorites

 109 Customer Favorites

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=c6LkFFPrfr6Y7BnbBkYFxrWspucUn27A-3KxjFJTbHv7qsHWEl6F2UTgVBc3vAacGyxsmwVioDnINEOgKwNJke63PClFh75erGGTFBpF-uWSgvmhrA6R3V9wR_nLbbI7Jkml20ZeYZ9wN35o3aq5hWWVZ6WAJLxiajB7phkL6ZiY8zHqS0AdqOPkxKOlMlMdD8Pe3YykkqYZm_RLcl0HPpBFteyG_TDRM8mJ7JmCSOjoxPptzoIULy97Ir0InhPWm7e4Hej4F7ut2NFi0q6pX1tnxUW2dFt2CoDdv9aSGZtFaq55b8HRnzdwO22IJ4CqQrqTm2Yt8WM4PdyQDtcp_cBPPoMSleLNJLULU1I3lmxkhwktnPcZNR3-jb8eJi6LVyz8jhYPNYdtgarG4lUML2ZjvwuxgYeLbEZnLUt7jACSNU__nSQz5Aqo62SasEZccRmPtwi_ucVYmhlxZWFfumuzpUCIzFkptZWE5QWbK4LgY4Zw-jpvcD6gC1BclGKCixwfdjSTL9f_oYxuIrk758mciUJJJ30MJ0fz3gTnZgFNYtrWFW6neq5xoOUP01Ux0naihh_prkmDUxd2ocMiD6CnyzkZDvR4wtwoJtxL0FGbeth2aJ2lxi0Cv0bZlgHqHZNoQmnWQ3x5BT3SIXQmzUb2P5yON_72CdjfDZouyhZEORmZyfxXvWv1YkuH_3P7r1Gn-WHJ_q0SR3sI3Vv2sc0


g
 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

08/22/2014   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shakopee, MN
Title #GY297A207

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/22/2014   28,269   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

03/16/2015   36,260   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

05/06/2015   39,200   Luther Westside Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
952-377-4100
westsidevw.com

 4.6 /  5.0

166 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/17/2015   44,820   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked
- Fuel �lter replaced
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

08/27/2015   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shakopee, MN
Title #GY297A207

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/23/2015   49,794   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/02/2015   54,564   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked

02/04/2016   59,547   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter replaced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- Four tires replaced

06/10/2016   66,855   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

 109 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites

 248 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites

 109 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites



74 Veri�ed Reviews

09/30/2016   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Shakopee, MN
Title #GY297A207

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/21/2016   75,242   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/21/2017   81,343   Burnsville Volkswagen
Burnsville, MN
952-892-9400
burnsvillevolkswagen.com

 4.7 /  5.0

74 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 80,000 mile service performed

06/16/2017   88,772   Dale Feste Automotive
Hopkins, MN
952-938-9808
dalefesteautomotive.com/

 4.8 /  5.0

38 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked

11/09/2017   93,627   Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Auburn Hills, MI
Title #609F3120360

Title or registration issued to manufacturer

05/21/2018   93,631   Volkswagen Emissions control software updated
- EPA approved TDI emissions modi�cation

performed

Covered by Volkswagen Extended Emissions
Warranty

06/11/2018   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

12/22/2018   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/22/2018   93,682   SouthwestRe
Saint Paul, MN
Reinsure.com

Service contract issued

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
22,264 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/04/2019   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/14/2019   104,225   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Little Canada, MN
651-482-0606
vioc.com

 4.7 /  5.0

63 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

 109 Customer Favorites

 109 Customer Favorites

 109 Customer Favorites

 15 Customer Favorites

https://www.vwcourtsettlement.com/wp-content/uploads/documents/emissions/VW_BOOKLET_2L-Gen-1-AUT-v4.pdf


08/08/2019   107,537   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Little Canada, MN
651-482-0606
vioc.com

 4.7 /  5.0

63 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

10/25/2019   111,014   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Little Canada, MN
651-482-0606
vioc.com

 4.7 /  5.0

63 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

12/09/2019   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/24/2020   116,610   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Little Canada, MN
651-482-0606
vioc.com

 4.7 /  5.0

63 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter replaced

11/02/2020   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/07/2021   135,226   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Little Canada, MN
651-482-0606
vioc.com

 4.7 /  5.0

63 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

03/03/2021   139,310   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Inspection performed
- Tire checked
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air �lter replaced
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Alignment performed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire pressure monitoring system reset
- Engine checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Alignment checked

06/25/2021   145,787   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Fridley, MN
763-571-4440
vioc.com

 4.5 /  5.0

122 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/26/2021   145,857   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
St Anthony Village, MN
612-788-5399
vioc.com

 4.4 /  5.0

107 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
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 123 Customer Favorites

 123 Customer Favorites

 123 Customer Favorites

 123 Customer Favorites

 71 Customer Favorites

 189 Customer Favorites

 221 Customer Favorites



06/30/2021   146,249   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Inspection performed
- Alignment checked
- Tire checked
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

10/29/2021   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/02/2021   156,853   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter replaced
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/18/2022   163,883   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Fridley, MN
763-571-4440
vioc.com

 4.5 /  5.0

122 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

04/21/2022   168,559   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Intake manifold replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Engine checked
- Brakes checked
- Air �lter replaced
- Body electrical system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

11/03/2022   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/23/2023   184,516   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Air �lter replaced
- Brakes checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed

02/03/2023   185,352   Brookdale Volkswagen
Minneapolis, MN
763-331-6400
brookdalevw.com

 4.5 /  5.0

71 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Transmission checked

02/28/2023   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00SJV5P-1

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has been
paid off if you're buying from a private seller. Learn More

Glossary
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of
ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all
title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners,
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership
is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota.
Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.


